
 

 

2024 Fairfax County Commission for Women Meetings 
 
 

JANUARY 
Monday, January 8, 2024 
 
FEBRUARY* 
Monday, February 12, 2024 
 
MARCH 
Monday, March 11, 2024 
 
APRIL 
Monday, April 8, 2024 
 
MAY 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
 
JUNE 
Monday, June 10, 2024 
 

JULY* 
Monday, July 8, 2024 
 
AUGUST 
NO MEETING 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 9, 2024 
 
OCTOBER 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024** 
 
NOVEMBER 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024*** 
 
DECEMBER* 
Monday, December 9, 2024

 
 
_  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _ 
 
 
In-Person Meetings 
Fairfax County Government Center 
12000 Government Center Parkway 
Fairfax, VA 22035 
 
*Virtual Meetings February, July and December 
 
**Meeting Tuesday; Monday Is Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples Day Holiday 
 
***Meeting Tuesday; Monday Is Veterans Day Holiday 
 
Agenda Online Fridays Before Each Meeting 
Fairfaxcounty.gov/CFW 


